
HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

  

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (T.Y.B.Com.) SEMESTER-VI 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon 

UC-TCO-601 Financial Accounting II 

UC-TCO-602 

Business Management IV - 
Management and 
Organisation and 
Development 

Friday 02.06.2023 
10.00 am to 12.00 noon 

UC-TCO-603 Management Accounting II 

UC-TCO-604 
Business Management VI- 
Financial Management II 

Saturday 03.06.2023 
10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TCO-605 

Commerce VI – Human 
Resource Management 

Monday 05.06.2023 
10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TCO-606 Business Economics VI 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 
10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TCO-608    Export Marketing II 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 
10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TCO-610 Indirect Tax 

Thursday 08.06.2023 
10.00 am to 12.00 noon 

UC-TCO- 609 Marketing Research II 

UC-TCO-611 
Investment Analysis 
Portfolio Management II 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                            

   
                                                                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                           Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UC22230806 



       HSNC University, Mumbai 
                         D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 
018 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF FINANCIAL MARKETS (TYBFM) SEMESTER –VI 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TFM-601 Risk Management 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TFM-603 Organisational Behaviour 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TFM-604 Investment Advisory 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TFM-605 
Financial Modelling and 
Business Valuation 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TFM-606 Corporate Restructuring 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TFM-607 Behavioural Finance 

Thursday 08.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TFM-608 
Financial Technologies (Fin 
Tech) 

       Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

 

                                                                                   
                                                        Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UC22231106 



   HSNC University, Mumbai 
                  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (TYBAF) SEMESTER -VI 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TAF-601 Financial Accounting Paper VII 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TAF-603 
Financial Management Paper 
IV 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TAF-604 Operation Research 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TAF-605 Indirect Taxes Paper II 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TAF-606 Entrepreneurship Management 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TAF-607 Advanced Financial Services 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

  

                                                                                 
                                                           Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UC22230906 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
              D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

            BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT OF STUDIES (TYBMS) SEMESTER –VI 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UC-TMS- (C)- 625 Operations Research 

Friday 02.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UC-TMS(F)- 602 Strategic Financial Management 

UC-TMS(M)- 608 
Corporate Communication & Public 

Relations 

UC-TMS (H) -613 HRM in Global Prospective 

UC-TMS(R)- 620 E-Commerce & Digital Marketing  

Saturday 03.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UC-TMS(F)- 601 Personal Financial Planning 

UC-TMS(M)- 610 Strategic Brand Management 

UC-TMS(M)- 607 International Marketing 

UC-TMS (H) -616 HRM in Service Sector Management 

UC-TMS- (R)- 621 Strategic Brand Management 

UC-TMS(R)- 612 Industrial Marketing 

Monday 05.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UC-TMS(F)- 603 Marketing of Financial Services 

UC-TMS(M)- 611 Retail Management 

UC-TMS (H) – 617 Workforce Diversity 

UC-TMS- (R)- 622 Marketing of Financial Services 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UC-TMS(F)- 605 International Finance 

UC-TMS(M)- 609 E-Commerce & Digital Marketing – II 

UC-TMS (H)- 615 Leadership & Managerial Effectiveness 

UC-TMS- (R)- 624 Leadership & Managerial Effectiveness 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.         

 

                                                                                                                                        
                                                     Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

UC22231206 



       HSNC University, Mumbai 
                    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

             BACHELOR OF BANKING & INSURANCE (TYBBI) SEMESTER –VI 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TBI-601 Central Banking 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TBI-603 
HRM in Banking and 
Insurance 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TBI-604 
Security Analysis and 
Portfolio Management 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TBI-605 
Financial Modelling & 
Business Valuation 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TBI-606 
Management of Life and 
Non-life Insurance 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TBI-607 International Business 

Thursday 08.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UC-TBI-608 
Marketing in Banking & 
Insurance 

    

    Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises 

 

                                                                                                                                           
                                                       Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

UC22231006 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
           D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

T.Y.B.VOC (RETAIL MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – VI 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                  

                                 
                                                             Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TRM-601 Business ethics and CSR 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TRM-602 Entrepreneurship 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TRM-603 Sales and Negotiation skills 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TRM-604 International practices in 
retail 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TRM-605 Location planning and Mall 
Management 

UV22231306 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE REGULAR 

T.Y.B.VOC (TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – VI 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                      
                                                              Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TTH-601 Business ethics and CSR 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TTH-602 Entrepreneurship 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TTH-603 Sales and Negotiation skills 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TTH-604 Emerging Trends in Tourism 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TTH-605 
Emerging Trends in 
Hospitality Industry 

UV22231406 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE REGULAR 

T.Y.B.VOC (WEALTH MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – VI 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                        
                                                            Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TWM-601 Corporate and Securities Law 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TWM-602 Corporate Finance 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TWM-603 Research Methodology 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TWM-604 Financial Planning 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UV-TWM-605 Commodity & Derivatives 
Market 

UV22231506 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

T.Y.B.VOC (WEB TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER –VI 

 

 
Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises 

 

                                                                                                                                    
                                                               Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon T.Y.B.VOC-601 
Human Computer 
Interaction 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon T.Y.B.VOC-602 DevOps 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon T.Y.B.VOC-603 Advance Java 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon T.Y.B.VOC-604 
Data Warehousing 
and Mining 

UV22231706 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 
 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 
     BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - T.Y.B.SC. SEMESTER –VI 

 

DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT CODE PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 

12.00 noon 

US TCH 601 Chemistry I: Physical Chemistry 

US-TLSC-601 Life Sciences I : Genetics and Immunology -II 

US-TST-601 
Statistics I : Distribution Theory and Stochastic 

Processes 

US-TMB-601 
Microbiology I: Recombinant DNA technology, 

Bioinformatics and Virology 

US-TPH-601 Physics I: Electronics III 

US- TMA-601 Mathematics I: Complex Analysis 

Friday 02.06.2023 
10.00 am to 

12.00 noon 

US-TCH-602 Chemistry II: Inorganic Chemistry 

US -TLSC-602 
Life Sciences II : Developmental Biology and 

Neurobiology-II 

US-TST-602 Statistics II: Testing of Hypothesis 

US-TMB-602 
Microbiology II: Medical Microbiology and 

Immunology-II 

US-TPH-602 Physics II: Statistical Mechanics 

US- TMA- 602 Mathematics II: Algebra II 

Saturday 03.06.2023 
10.00 am to 

12.00 noon 

US TCH 603 Chemistry III : Organic Chemistry 

UH-TBC- 601 
Biochemistry: Nutrition, Dietetics, Metabolic  

Disorders and Bioinformatics 

US-TST-603 Statistics III: Multivariate Techniques 

US-TMB-603 Microbiology III: Microbial Biochemistry: Part-II 

US-TPH-603 Physics III: Quantum Mechanics 

US- TMA- 603 Mathematics III : Topology of Metric Spaces II 

Monday 05.06.2023 
10.00 am to 

12.00 noon 

US TCH 604 Chemistry IV: Analytical Chemistry 

UH-TBC-602 
Biochemistry: General Pharmacology,  
Pharmacokinetics, Pharmacodynamics and 

Quality Management in Pharmaceuticals 

US-TST-604 Statistics IV: Actuarial Science 

US-TMB-604 Microbiology IV: Bioprocess Technology- II 

US-TPH-604 Physics IV: Programming Language - Python 

US- TMA-604 Mathematics IV: Number Theory II 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 
10.00 am to 

12.00 noon 

Applied Components: 

US TCHAC 601 Chemistry: Drugs and dyes 

US-T-AC-EVS-601 
Environmental Science: Environmental 

Management 

US-TST-605 
Statistics: Advance Operations Research 

Techniques 

US-T-AC-BT- 601 Microbiology: Applications of Biotechnology 

US-TPH-CE-601 Physics: Materials Science II 

US-T-AC-FMI-601 Mathematics: Financial Mathematics-II 

 Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                             
                                              Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

US22230106 
 



       HSNC University, Mumbai 
               D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

T.Y. B.Sc. (BIOTECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER-VI 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

      
                                                                                   Mr. M. N. Justin 

                           Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TBT-601 Biochemistry and Nutrition 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TBT-602 Industrial Microbiology 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TBT-603 
Basic Pharmacology and 
Neurochemistry 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TBT-604 Environmental Biotechnology 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TBT-605 
Applied component: Agri-
Biotechnology 

US22230406 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

T.Y. B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER-VI 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

               
                                                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                           Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TCS-601 
Wireless Sensor Networks 
and Mobile Communication 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TCS-602 Cloud Computing 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TCS-603 Machine Learning 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TCS-604 Big Data and Analytics 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TCS-605 
Cyber Security and 
Forensics 

US22230306 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

      

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

T.Y. B.Sc. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER – VI 

 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
                                       

 

                                                                            
                                                         Mr. M. N. Justin 

                           Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TIT-602 
Cryptography & Information 

Security 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TIT-603 
Data Mining & Business 
Intelligence 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TIT-605 Mobile & Cloud Computing 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon US-TIT-607 
DevOps (Development & 
Operations) 

US22230206 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

T.Y.B.A. (FILM TELEVISION AND NEW MEDIA PRODUCTION): SEMESTER – VI 
 

   

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency. 

  

                                                                                                                              
                                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                           Director (Ag.)  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFFT-601 Contemporary Issues 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFFT-602 Indian Media Business 

UA22230706 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

TYBAMMC-(JOURNALISM) SEMESTER- VI 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                        Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-603 Contemporary Issues 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-602 Press Laws 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-606 
News Media 

Management 

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-601 Broadcast Journalism 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-604 
Business and Magazine 

Journalism 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-605 Issues of Global Media 

UA2223J0606 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

      TYBAMMC-(ADVERTISING) SEMESTER- VI 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                 
                                                                     Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director (Ag.)  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-603 Contemporary Issues 

Friday 02.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-605 
Financial Management for 
Marketing & Advertising 

Saturday 03.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-601 
Advertising and Marketing 
Research  

Monday 05.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-606 Agency Management 

Tuesday 06.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-602 
Legal Environment & 
Advertising Ethics 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 10.00 am to 12.00 noon UHFMM-604 
Digital Marketing & E-
commerce 

UA2223A0606 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 

 
 

 
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF ARTS - T.Y.B.A. SEMESTER –VI 
 

DAY   DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 01.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UH-TENG-601 English IV:16th to 18th Century English Literature –II 

UH-TEC-601 Economics IV: Advanced Macroeconomics 

UH-THIN-601 
Hindi IV:  History Of Modern Hindi Literature (आधुनिक 

न िंदी सान त्य का इनि ास) 

UH-THIS-601 
History IV: History of Medieval India (1526CE-

1707CE) 

UH-TPO-601 Political Sci. IV: India in World Politics  

UH-TPSY-601 Psychology IV: Psychological Testing and Statistics-II 

UH-TSOC-601 Sociology IV: Anthropological Thought 

Friday 02.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UH-TENG-602 English V: Literary Criticism – II 

UH-TEC-602 Economics V: International Economics 

UH-THIN-602 Hindi V: Post-Independence Hindi Literature  

UH-THIS-602 
History V: History of Contemporary India (1945CE-

2000CE) 

UH-TPO-602 Political Sci. V: Indian Political Thought  

UH-TPSY-602 Psychology V: Abnormal Psychology-II 

UH-TSOC-602 Sociology V: Sociology of Media and Communication 

Saturday 03.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UH-TENG-603 English VI: Grammar and Art of Writing – II 

UH-TEC-603 Economics VI: Financial Econoimcs 

UH-THIN-603 Hindi VI: Social Media 

UH-THIS-603 History VI: Media and Communication 

UH-TPO-603 Political Sci. VI: Public Policy in India  

UH-TPSY-603 
Psychology VI: Industrial/Organisational 

Psychology-II 

UH-TSOC-603 Sociology VI: Gender and Society in India  

Monday 05.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UH-TENG-604 English VII: 19th Century English Literature – II 

UH-TEC-604a 
Economics VII: Mathematical and Statistical 

Techniques for Economic Analysis-II 

UH-TEC-604b Economics VII: Research Methodology-II 

UH-TCOM-601 Commerce I: Principles Of Management 

UH-THIN-604 Hindi VII: Literary Criticism: Prosody & Rhetorics 

UH-THIS-604 
History VII: History of the Marathas (1707CE - 

1818CE) 

UH-TPO-604 
Political Sci. VII: Learning Indian Politics through 

Films  

UH-TPSY-604 Psychology VII: Cognitive Psychology-II 

UH-TSOC-604 
Sociology VII: Sociology of Human Resource 

Management 

UH-TST-601 Statistics I: Probability and Sampling Distributions  

UA22230506 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

06.06.2023 

 

10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 
 

UH-TENG-605 
English VIII: 20th Century British 
Literature – II 

UH-TEC-605a 
Economics VIII: Theory and Practice of 

Econometrics 

UH-TEC-605b 
Economics VIII: Environmental Economics-

II 

UH-TCOM-602 
Commerce II: Human Resource 

Management 

UH-THIN-605 
Hindi VIII: Linguistics: Hindi Language And 

Grammar  

UH-THIS-605 
History VIII: History of Asia (1945CE -
2000CE) 

UH-TPO-605 
Political Sci. VIII: Regional Organizations 

and Transcontinental Groups 

UH-TSOC-605 
Sociology VIII: Sociology of Marginalized 

Groups 

UH-TST-602 
Statistics II: Analysis of Variance, Design of 

Experiments and R Software 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 
10.00 am to 
12.00 noon 

UH-TENG-606 English IX: Film and Literature – II 

UH-TEC-606 
Economics IX: Entrepreneurship and Small 

Scale Industries 

UH-TCOM-603 Commerce III: Export Management 

UH-THIN-606 Hindi IX: Creative Writing  

UH-THIS-606 
History IX: Research Methodology and 

Sources of History 

UH-TPO-606 
Political Sci. IX: Media and Electoral 

Processes  

UH-TSOC-606 Sociology IX: Qualitative Social Research 

UH-TST-603 Statistics III: Applied Statistics-II 

UH-TPSY-606 Psychology IX: Counseling Psychology-II 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises                                                                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                      
      Mr. M. N. Justin 

                         Director (Ag.)  

                 Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

 


